
VENDOR LIST 2024

Appraisers:
Travis Sapp-Appraiser
817-894-0022

Appraisal SQFT Verification
Chris Moore-Appraiser
469-939-8065

Casey - Weatherfod Appraiser
(817) 789-5316

Appliances:
Oliver Dyer
817-244- 1874

Cleaning Services:
Pam -Royal Kingdom Cleaners
817.905.4288

Texan Window Cleaning
972.214.9904

Credit Repair:
Kenneth Smith Jr.
gecreditsolutions.com
214-799-1771
ksmith@gecreditsolutions.coma

Jessica Wright
ethicalcreditrestoration.com
(817) 701-8708
info@ethicalcreditrestoration.com

Custom Artist:
Chris Calvary-Artist
214-497-4281
calvary_567@yahoo.com
https://northdallasart.com/chris-calvary/

Electrician:
Barto Electric
Steve Barto
817-874-4913
bartoelectric@gmail.com

Campbell Electric TX
Jason Cambell-Electrician
817-751-9213
jason@campbellelectrictx.com

Willard AC, Plumbing, & Electric
Jonathan Firm
Dispatch-214-463-9562
https://www.willardac.com

Engineers:
CCM Engineering
972.691.6633
https://crannelleng.com

Finacials:
Edward Jones
Casey Mullins-Financial Advisor
817-542-9042
casey.carlise@edwardjones.com

Handy Man/Home Inspection:
Christopher Bell - Your Handyman
817.210.5671
kamdenjae92@gmail.com

River Bend Construction
Jason Gybels- Handyman
817-682-8152
thehandymanlife817@gmail.com

Gustavo - One Handy Mexican
469-951-7189

Antoine Lewis-Handy Man
719-217-0737

Justin-Handyman Contractor
817-719-6100

Kevin-Handy Man
214-687-6035

Health and Wellness:
Becky Calderon Coaching
Becky Calderson-Life Coach
916-508-0739
beckycalderon@outlook.com

Clarity Counseling
Cynthia Hiester-Counseleor/Psychtherapist
817-809-8801
cindy@claritycounselingfw.com

Like Skills for Teens
Micheale Pless-Non Profit
817-781-6970
micheale_weaver@yahoo.com

Home Warranty:
Mariane King -Achosa Home Warranty
817-933-8707

HVAC:
Willard AC, Plumbing, & Electric
Jonathan Firm
Dispatch-214-463-9562
https://www.willardac.com
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HVAC cont.:
ShackHVAC,LLC TACLA490331C
Micheal Shackelford
940-239-4179
shackhvac.llc@gmail.com
shackhvac.com

Insurance:
GooseHead Insurance - Tiffany Purtzer
(817) 769-6188
tiffany.purtzer@goosehead.com

GooseHead Insurance-Jason Meyer
214.447.0401 | DIRECT

800.474.1377 | SERVICE

1500 Solana Blvd Suite 4500 Building 4
Westlake, TX 76262

New York Life
Nathan Brown-Life Insurance
361-774-3754
nhbrown@ft.newyorklife.com

Land:
Trinity Country Real Estate
Real Estate- Farm & Ranch
Michael Moos
682-553-7918
mmoos@trinitycountry.com

Lawyers:
Whitaker Chalk
Jake Boyd - Business Law
817-878-0522
jboyd@whitakerchalk.com

Brinkley Law PLLC (Real state)
(817) 284-3535

Cohoon Legal (Real state)
(817) 632-3244

David Small Law PLLC (Real state)
(682) 593-1120

Lender(Hard Money):
Creative Financing lender
Sammie-lender
1 (817) 778-4592

Lenders (Land):
Colby Amour
Tammy.Armour@prosperitybankusa.com
NMLS #209545
Mobile Number: 817-757-9344

Eric J. Holquin
NMLS # 704201
940-668-3123 office
www.firstunitedbank.com
eric.holquin@firstunitedbank.com

Lenders:
Rob Kuehne, NMLS# 1785878
UHM Plano, TX 75024
214-542-4095

Tony Martin, NMLS# 2103171
Guaranteed Rate | Colleyville, TX 76034
(817) 865-4010

Katie Andy, NMLS# 210493
Sr. Loan Officer
InterLinc Mortgage Services, LLC
817-807-5367 cell
www.KAndyLoanApp.com - Apply Now

Jeremy Sourbeer - Sales Manager
4604 Faulkner Drive | Plano, TX 75024
Mobile: 972-358-1390 | Fax: 214-440-1519
jsourbeer@paramountbank.com | paramountbank.com

Supreme Lending
Kimi Ortega
682-226-7440
Kimi.Ortega@supremelending.com

Logo/Apparel:
VIP Embroidery & Screen Printing
vipembroidery@yahoo.com
214-843-4013
3637 Marquis Dr. Ste 117
Garland TX

Marketing:
Rival Sign Company
JoAnna Parker-Murry -Signs
817-420-9911
loanna@rivalsigncompany.com

Calliope Concepts
James Francis-Printing services
817-637-2655
james.francis@calliopeconcepts.com

DRKM Strategies
Craig Backus -Digital Marketing
817-600-5701
craig@drkmstrategies.com

Mortgage Loan Officers:
Kristina Parks-Nexa Mortgage, LLC
817-507-7329
kparks@nexamortgage.com
www.kparksnexamortgage.com
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Movers:
A Better Choice Moving - ABC Moving
Ashley Contreras
469-728-3869
abetterchicemover@gmail.com

Secured Moving Company
817.812.6176
Securedmovingcompany@gmail.com

Painters:
K&H Construction LLC - Frances Carson
https://kandhpainting.com/
940-923-2717

BGC-Burgess General Contracting
Call BO
817-600-0936
Photographer:
Olive Unique Photography
Katelyn Jacobson- Photographer
817-217-8484
linktr.ee/oliveunique

18%Percent Home & Car Photography
https://www.18percentproductions.com/
Contact Phone (612)-709-9394
18percentproductionsllc@gmail.com

Plumbing:
Willard AC, Plumbing, & Electric
Jonathan Firm
Dispatch-214-463-9562
https://www.willardac.com

Pool Builders:
Water Wizard Pools
817-989-7665
2944 Marquita Dr.
Fort Worth, Tx 76116

Roofing and Renovations:
Skyline Property Services
1953 Golden Heights Unit 405
Fort Worth Tx
817-203-4448

Shane Morgan-Renovations
214-429-9235

Mcstay Quality Roofing
Micheal Mcstay-Residential Roofing
817-349-0016
mike.mcstay@mcstayqualityroofing.com

RKG Roofing, Renovations and Restorations
817-320-1217
rkgroofingandconstruction.com

Roofing and Renovations Cont.:
The Dry Guy Restoration
Joshua Karbula-Restoration
817-696-7049
josh@thedryguy.com

Phillip Cantu-Remodeling
817-779-0040

Staging:
Nikki Watson
214.647.1779

Nina Keeley George
214.215.4228

Michelle Sides
682-551-5703
msides38@gmail.com

Title Companies:
Alamo Title
Robin Rogers
214-207-7251
robin.rogers@alamotitle.com

Gold Star Mortgage
Erika Maldonado-Residential Mortgage
760-889-7049
erikam@goldstarfinancial.com
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